‘@

CityBouting

Pozicia

0 N OO OBk~ W=

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 3.liga - 5. kolo

Meno hraéa
Milo$ Kagala
Jaro Olecko

Vi Bobovsk
Jozef Celusak
Luk&s Celusak
FrantiSek Lompart
Peter Helebrandt
Stefan Knurovsky
Juraj Gancaréik
Jozef KoSicky
Joyef Halama
Katarina Korenkova
Matus$ Gajdo$
Lukas Knurovsky

Vlado Zavacky
Ladislav Zimerman

Samuel Sed’o
Dominik Gibala
Marcel Wierni
Lucia Rusnakova
Nina Celusakova
Martin Barbu$
Gejza Skokan
Jaroslav Grexa
Diana Svagerkova
Richard Sofranko
Renata Lecova
Draho Vojcek
Boris Garia

Katarina Holcova

Marek Gajdos
Monika Svobodova

Simona Machova
Gabika GajdoSova

Druzstvo
Q-Star
Spolbyt
Spolbyt

Holé dupy
Holé dupy
Spolbyt
Spolbyt
Bigmat-Remot
Doktori

Holé dupy
Bigmat-Remot
Holé dupy
Q-Star
Bigmat-Remot
Whirlpool
Doktori

Dobré ¢asy
Whirlpool
Dobré Casy
Q-Star

Holé dupy
DEK

Q-Star

Dobré Casy
Bigmat-Remot
Doktori

DEK
Whirlpool
Dobré ¢asy
Doktori

DEK

DEK

Dobré ¢asy
DEK

individuals.in.round
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Kolky
880
1192
1014
504
1164
330
970
968
958
470
936
1070
763
753
1027
844
562
969
691
962
136
673
538
806
533
529
527
819
110
539
538
303
462
274

Body
4.0
6.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
1.0
3.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
4.0
2.0
4.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
2.0
0.0

Priemer
176.0000
170.2857
169.0000
168.0000
166.2857
165.0000
161.6667
161.3333
159.6667
156.6667
156.0000
152.8571
152.6000
150.6000
146.7143
140.6667
140.5000
138.4286
138.2000
137.4286
136.0000
134.6000
134.5000
134.3333
133.2500
132.2500
131.7500
117.0000
110.0000
107.8000
107.6000
101.0000

92.4000

91.3333
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